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H How to Order Part Number

® Optical Fiber Series
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SERIES CABLE OD
FB=Optical Fiber 01=2.0~2.4mm
02=2.5~2.8mm
03=4.5~6.8mm
WATERPROOF | | | | |
W=Waterproof LOCKING TYPE
=Quick-lock
TYPE =Q
F=Female
M=Male ASSEMBLE STYLE
CODING P=Panel type
SC=SC Type A=Assemble type
LC=LC Type
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B Optical Fiber Assembly SC Type

e Connectorseries: SC/LC
e Gender: Jack
® Mating Style: 3 Points Lock Bayonet
® Mounting type: Rear fastened Ref64
® PartNo.: FB-WMSCAQ-XX (for SC)
FB-WMLCAQ-XX (for LC) =
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B General information
Standard: IEC 61754 Insertion Loss: >0.3db
Ambient temperature: -40°C ~+105°C Return Loss: <30db
Connector nut/screw: PA+GF Mechanical durability: >500
Connector body: PA+GF Operation wavelength: 1310nm~1550nm~850nm
Seal / O-ring: Silicone IP rating: IP67 In locked condition
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